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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of CONSULTANT RADIOLOGIST (BS-18) IN THE

PUNJAB PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/51100025

2/51100075

3/51100061

4/51100098

5/51100018

6/51100102

7/51100066

8/51100013

9/51100073

10/51100082

11/51100047

12/51100118

13/51100103

14/51100007

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MAHAM FATIMA
DR. ASHIQUE HUSSAIN MALIK

NUDRAT WAQAR

WAQAR AHMED QURESHI

HAFIZA HINA FAROOQ
FAROOQ JAVEED BHATTI

RIDA ZANIB

KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD NASIR ALI

ASIF ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD TALHA

ANWAR ALI

MUHAMMAD HASEEB I1QBAL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SYEDA UROOQOJ ZAHRA

SYED ZAHID HUSSAIN SHAH

SHADAB KANWAL
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MADEHA HUSSAIN

NATIQ HUSSAIN

SADIA MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SHER MALIK

AMUN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SANA ASHRAF

BABAR ASHRAF

MARIA BABAR

PROF. MUHAMMAD SHARIF BABAR

DOMICILE

M. GARH

MULTAN

BAHAWALPUR

JEHLUM

LAYYAH

SAHIWAL

T.T. SINGH

D.G. KHAN

ATTOCK

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

LAHORE

OKARA

MULTAN
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47 posts of Consultant Radiologist (BS-18) in the

Punjab Primary & Secondary Healthcare Department

MERIT/APP.

NO.

15/51100112

16/51100123

17/51100097

18/51100132

19/51100003

20/51100026

21/51100042

22/51100065

23/51100085

24/51100001

25/51100052

26/51100045

27/51100053

28/51100036

29/51100008

30/51100126

31/51100014

32/51100084

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

FARKHANDA FAKHAR
FAKHAR UD DIN

RUBIA AHMAD
AKHLAQ AHMAD

ROMAISA SHEIKH
IMAM BAKHSH

ALIYA NAUREEN
ISHTIAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD UMAR BAQA
BAQA MUHAMMAD BAQA

SIDRA SAJJAD
MUHAMMAD SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD JAVAID
KAREEM KHAN

HAFIZA ABIDA ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

SADAF GILL
ABDUL KHALIQ GILL

MUHAMMAD USMAN SHAHID
SHAHID FAROOQ

ANUM FAROOQ
FAROOQ AHMAD KISANA

QASIM YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ZAINAB SAFDAR
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

SIBGHAT UR REHMAN
SHER AHMAD JOYA

AZKA SHAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

TOOBA MEER
SHAHID RIAZ

SANA FATMA
RAO MUHAMMAD KHALIL

JAVERIA SHAKEEL
SHAKEEL AHMED

DOMICILE

KHANEWAL

RAWALPINDI

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

MULTAN

OKARA

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

BHAKKAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

GUJRANWALA

R.Y. KHAN

SIALKOT
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47 posts of Consultant Radiologist (BS-18) in the

Punjab Primary & Secondary Healthcare Department

MERIT/APP.

NO.

33/51100035

34/51100027

35/51100091

36/51100048

37/51100034

38/51100058

39/51100016

40/51100056

41/51100005

42/51100093

43/51100092

45/51100095

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

FARHAT ISLAM
MUHAMMAD ISLAM

AMMARA NASEEM
NASEEM IQBAL

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AZIZ
MUHAMMAD ZULFQAR KHAN

HAMDE REHMAN BHATTI
INAM UR REHMAN BHATTI

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

DOMICILE

R.Y. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

JHANG

SIALKOT

LODHRAN

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

IQRA SANA
QAZI KHALID MAHMOOD

NAILA AHMED
CH BASHIR AHMED

SADIA MAHMOOD
MAHMOOD AKHTAR

QAMAR UN NISA
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ZANUB SAJAD
SH. SAJAD AHMAD BUMBAL

LUBNA FAYYAZ
HAJI FAYYAZ AHMAD

SUNIA HAMEED
ABDUL HAMEED

BAHAWAL NAGAR

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

KASUR

MULTAN

M. GARH

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

52/51100006

Note:-

DATED:

SHAHLA FARHAT
NISAR AHMED

LAHORE

Two (02) posts reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due to
non-availability of candidate.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

16-03-2023

CASE NO. 40-RE-2022
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