PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **CONSULTANT RADIOLOGIST (BS-18) IN THE PUNJAB PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE DEPARTMENT.**

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/51100025	MAHAM FATIMA DR. ASHIQUE HUSSAIN MALIK	M. GARH
2/51100075	NUDRAT WAQAR WAQAR AHMED QURESHI	MULTAN
3/51100061	HAFIZA HINA FAROOQ FAROOQ JAVEED BHATTI	BAHAWALPUR
4/51100098	RIDA ZANIB KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD NASIR ALI	JEHLUM
5/51100018	ASIF ALI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	LAYYAH
6/51100102	MUHAMMAD TALHA ANWAR ALI	SAHIWAL
7/51100066	MUHAMMAD HASEEB IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	T.T. SINGH
8/51100013	SYEDA UROOJ ZAHRA SYED ZAHID HUSSAIN SHAH	D.G. KHAN
9/51100073	SHADAB KANWAL MUHAMMAD SALEEM	ATTOCK
10/51100082	MADEHA HUSSAIN NATIQ HUSSAIN	LAHORE
11/51100047	SADIA MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD SHER MALIK	CHAKWAL
12/51100118	AMUN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	LAHORE
13/51100103	SANA ASHRAF BABAR ASHRAF	OKARA
14/51100007	MARIA BABAR PROF. MUHAMMAD SHARIF BABAR	MULTAN

47 posts of Consultant Radiologist (BS-18) in the Punjab Primary & Secondary Healthcare Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
15/51100112	FARKHANDA FAKHAR FAKHAR UD DIN	KHANEWAL
16/51100123	RUBIA AHMAD AKHLAQ AHMAD	RAWALPINDI
17/51100097	ROMAISA SHEIKH IMAM BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN
18/51100132	ALIYA NAUREEN ISHTIAQ AHMAD	LAHORE
19/51100003	MUHAMMAD UMAR BAQA BAQA MUHAMMAD BAQA	R.Y. KHAN
20/51100026	SIDRA SAJJAD MUHAMMAD SAJJAD	LAHORE
21/51100042	MUHAMMAD JAVAID KAREEM KHAN	LAHORE
22/51100065	HAFIZA ABIDA ISHAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	KASUR
23/51100085	SADAF GILL ABDUL KHALIQ GILL	MULTAN
24/51100001	MUHAMMAD USMAN SHAHID SHAHID FAROOQ	OKARA
25/51100052	ANUM FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMAD KISANA	FAISALABAD
26/51100045	QASIM YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	LAHORE
27/51100053	ZAINAB SAFDAR MUHAMMAD SAFDAR	R.Y. KHAN
28/51100036	SIBGHAT UR REHMAN SHER AHMAD JOYA	BHAKKAR
29/51100008	AZKA SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	BAHAWAL NAGAR
30/51100126	TOOBA MEER SHAHID RIAZ	GUJRANWALA
31/51100014	SANA FATMA RAO MUHAMMAD KHALIL	R.Y. KHAN
32/51100084	JAVERIA SHAKEEL SHAKEEL AHMED	SIALKOT

47 posts of Consultant Radiologist (BS-18) in the Punjab Primary & Secondary Healthcare Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
33/51100035	FARHAT ISLAM MUHAMMAD ISLAM	R.Y. KHAN
34/51100027	AMMARA NASEEM NASEEM IQBAL	GUJRANWALA
35/51100091	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AZIZ MUHAMMAD ZULFQAR KHAN	JHANG
36/51100048	HAMDE REHMAN BHATTI INAM UR REHMAN BHATTI	SIALKOT
37/51100034	MUHAMMAD SAJJAD MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	LODHRAN
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
38/51100058	IQRA SANA QAZI KHALID MAHMOOD	BAHAWAL NAGAR
39/51100016	NAILA AHMED CH BASHIR AHMED	FAISALABAD
40/51100056	SADIA MAHMOOD MAHMOOD AKHTAR	LAHORE
41/51100005	QAMAR UN NISA HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	R.Y. KHAN
42/51100093	ZANUB SAJAD SH. SAJAD AHMAD BUMBAL	KASUR
43/51100092	LUBNA FAYYAZ HAJI FAYYAZ AHMAD	MULTAN
45/51100095	SUNIA HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED	M. GARH

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

52/51100006 SHAHLA FARHAT LAHORE NISAR AHMED

Note:- Two (02) posts reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due to

non-availability of candidate.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 16-03-2023 CASE NO. 40-RE-2022